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DATis July 2.4, 1997 
TO: BIUII:a Bayo, Dlreclor of Recorda IIIII ReponiDa 
FROM: Kelly Blepllki, Divlaioo of Communlcatlona\(b 
RE: Tide Cbaap for Dockd ~, 

Ourd'"'oD by Florida Pllbllc Service ()xnrnleelm ol ~ Ttlocommnnlcatiool 
Certificalc No. 2950 laued to Network Tec:lmoJoala, lllc. for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, 
F.A.C., RcplatDry AaleumeDl Feca 

To: 

C'ameUat!on by Florida Pllbllc Service ()xnrnlg!m ot laleladlaDJe TtlocommunicariMI 
Certificate No. 2965 laued to Network Tec:lmoJoala, Inc. for violation of Rule 15-4.0161. 
P .A. C., RcplatDry Am '""• Peel 
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